1
FEATURES
MAXIMUM RATING
SOD-323
FM120-N THRU FM1100-N
Batch process design, excellent power dissipation offers
   better reverse leakage current and thermal resistance.

)
FM120-N THRU FM1100-N
2www.paceleader.tw
CHIP SCHOTTKY BARRIER RECTIFIER CHIP SCHOTTKY BARRIER RECTIFIER CHIP SCHOTTKY BARRIER RECTIFIER CHIP SCHOTTKY BARRIER RECTIFIER
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
FM120-N THRU FM1100-N
Pinning information
1 221
Pin1    cathode
Pin2    anode
             Pin                                    Simplified outline                            Symbol
Marking
  Type number             Marking code
FM120-N                        12
FM130-N                        13
FM140-N                        14
FM150-N                        15
FM160-N                        16
FM180-N                        18
FM1100-N                      10
Suggested solder pad layout
Dimensions in inches and (millimeters)
A
C